Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Faital Pro     Pagina 1 van 4
 27-07-24 20:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
FAI-FP10FE200A 10" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 105,27 83,14 St
FAI-FP10FE200C 10" Speaker 150 W 4 Ohms 105,27 83,14 St
FAI-FP10FE300A Faital Pro 10 FE 300 A - 10" Loudspeaker 250 W 8 Ohms 156,10 123,60 St
FAI-FP10FH500A 10" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 386,66 305,79 St
FAI-FP10FH500C 10" Speaker 500 W 4 Ohms 386,66 305,79 St
FAI-FP10FH500RK Faital Pro 10 FH 500 RK - Recone Kit for FP10FH500 10&quot; Speaker
500 W 8 Ohms
188,76 149,41 St
FAI-FP10FH520A 10" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohms 455,82 360,45 St
FAI-FP10FH520B 10" Speaker 600 W 16 Ohms 455,82 360,45 St
FAI-FP10FH520RK Faital Pro 10 FH 520 RK - Recone Kit for FP10FH520 10&quot; Speaker
600 W 8 Ohms
206,18 163,18 St
FAI-FP10HP1020A 10" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohms 605,92 479,07 St
FAI-FP10HX230A Faital Pro 10 HX 230 A - 10" Coaxial Loudspeaker 500 W 8 Ohm 601,73 475,71 St
FAI-FP10PR300A 10" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 346,67 274,21 St
FAI-FP10PR300B 10" Speaker 300 W 16 Ohms 274,21 274,21 St
FAI-FP10PR300C 10ƒ? loudspeaker 300 W, 4 ohms 346,67 257,19 St
FAI-FP10PR300RK Faital Pro 10 PR 300 RK - Recone Kit for FP10PR300 10&quot; Speaker
300 W 8 Ohms
174,12 137,86 St
FAI-FP10PR310A 10" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohm 282,44 223,43 St
FAI-FP10PR320A 10" Speaker 8 Ohm 300 W 383,00 302,90 St
FAI-FP10PR410A 10" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohm 388,89 307,57 St
FAI-FP10RS350A 10" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohm 319,21 252,50 St
FAI-FP10RS350C 10" Speaker 300 W 4 Ohm 319,21 252,50 St
FAI-FP12FE300A Faital Pro 12 FE 300 A - 12" LOUDSPEAKER 250 W 8 OHM 175,43 138,87 St
FAI-FP12FH500A 12" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 468,43 370,42 St
FAI-FP12FH500RK Faital Pro 12 FH 500 RK - Recone Kit for FP12FH500 12&quot; Speaker
500 W 8 Ohms
184,68 146,19 St
FAI-FP12FH510A 12" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 393,04 310,84 St
FAI-FP12FH520A 12" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohms 531,07 419,92 St
FAI-FP12FH520B 12" Speaker 600 W 16 Ohms 531,07 419,92 St
FAI-FP12HP1010A 12" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 471,25 372,64 St
FAI-FP12HP1020A 12" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohms 672,47 531,66 St
FAI-FP12HP1020RK Faital Pro 12 HP 1020 RK - Recone Kit for FP12HP1020 12&quot;
Speaker 700 W 8 Oh
261,63 206,99 St
FAI-FP12HP1030A 12" Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 565,22 446,90 St
FAI-FP12HP1060A 12" Neodym Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohms 772,63 610,81 St
FAI-FP12HP1060C 12" Neodym Speaker 1000 W 4 Ohms 772,63 610,81 St
FAI-FP12HX230A Faital Pro 12 HX 230 A - 12" Coaxial Neodymium Loudspeaker 250 W 8
Ohm
666,56 526,99 St
FAI-FP12HX240A 12" Coaxial Neodymium Loudspeaker 250 W 8 Ohms 778,93 577,66 St
FAI-FP12HX500A 12" Coaxial Neodymium Loudspeaker 400 W 8 Ohms 1.141,80 846,71 St
FAI-FP12PR300A 12" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 360,41 285,06 St
FAI-FP12PR300B 12" Speaker 300 W 16 Ohms 360,41 285,06 St
FAI-FP12PR300C 12ƒ? loudspeaker 300 W 4 ohms 360,41 267,37 St
FAI-FP12PR300RK Faital Pro 12 PR 300 RK - Recone Kit for FP12PR300 12&quot; Speaker
300 W 8 Ohms
179,60 133,31 St
FAI-FP12PR310A 12" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 308,33 243,90 St
FAI-FP12PR310C 12" Speaker 300 W 4 Ohm - Ferrite 308,33 243,90 St
FAI-FP12PR320A 12" Speaker 8 Ohm - 300 W 417,26 329,98 St
FAI-FP12PR330A 12" Speaker 8 Ohm - 300W 351,42 277,95 St
FAI-FP12RS1066A 12" Speaker 8 Ohm - 1000W 755,50 597,27 St
FAI-FP12RS550A 12" Speaker 8 Ohm - 500W 435,38 344,30 St
FAI-FP15FH500A 15" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 539,66 426,75 St
FAI-FP15FH500B 15" Speaker 500 W 16 Ohms 539,66 426,75 St
FAI-FP15FH500C Faital Pro 15 FH 500 B - 15" Loudspeaker 500 W 4 Ohms 539,66 426,75 St
FAI-FP15FH500RK Faital Pro 15 FH 500 RK - Recone Kit for FP15FH500 15&quot; Speaker
500 W 8 Ohms
245,25 194,06 St
FAI-FP15FH510A 15" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 453,42 358,56 St
FAI-FP15FH520A 15" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohms 596,57 471,67 St
FAI-FP15FH520B 15" Speaker 16 Ohm - 600 Watt 596,57 471,67 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Faital Pro     Pagina 2 van 4
 27-07-24 20:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
FAI-FP15FH520C 15ƒ? loudspeaker 600 W, 4 ohms 596,57 471,67 St
FAI-FP15FH530A 15" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 456,30 360,84 St
FAI-FP15FX560A 15" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohms 690,39 512,02 St
FAI-FP15FX560RK Faital Pro 15 FX 560 RK - Recone Kit for FP15FX560 15&quot; Speaker
700 W 8 Ohms
241,31 190,94 St
FAI-FP15HP1010A 15" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 504,33 398,76 St
FAI-FP15HP1020A 15" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohms 705,05 557,40 St
FAI-FP15HP1020RK Faital Pro 15 HP 1020 RK - Recone Kit for FP15HP1020 15&quot;
Speaker 700 W 8 Oh
297,51 220,73 St
FAI-FP15HP1030A 15" Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 649,95 513,87 St
FAI-FP15HP1060A 15" Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohms 852,20 673,70 St
FAI-FP15HP1060C 15" Speaker 1000 W 4 Ohms 852,20 673,70 St
FAI-FP15PR400A 15" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohms 483,12 382,02 St
FAI-FP15PR400C 15" Speaker 4 Ohms - 400 W 483,12 382,02 St
FAI-FP15PR400RK Faital Pro 15 PR 400 RK - Recone Kit for FP15PR400 15&quot; Speaker
400 W 8 Ohms
206,43 163,41 St
FAI-FP15XL1400A 15" Speaker 1400 W 8 Ohms 1.058,25 836,52 St
FAI-FP15XL1400ARK Faital Pro 15 XL 1400 A RK - Recone Kit for FP15XL1400 15&quot;
Speaker 1400 W 8
464,63 367,41 St
FAI-FP18FH500A 18" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohms 595,55 470,87 St
FAI-FP18FH500B 18" Speaker 600 W 16 Ohms 595,55 470,87 St
FAI-FP18FH500RK Faital Pro 18 FH 500 RK - Recone Kit for FP18FH500 18&quot; Speaker
700 W 8 Ohms
314,32 248,64 St
FAI-FP18FH510A 18" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 484,90 383,43 St
FAI-FP18FH510C 18" Speaker 600 W 4 Ohm - Ferrite 484,90 383,43 St
FAI-FP18FX600A 18" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohms Neodym 811,55 641,52 St
FAI-FP18HP1010A 18" Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 527,77 417,31 St
FAI-FP18HP1010ARK Faital Pro 18 HP 1010 ARK - Recone Kit for FP18HP1010A 379,92 300,47 St
FAI-FP18HP1010C 18" Speaker 1000 W 4 Ohm - Ferrite 527,77 417,31 St
FAI-FP18HP1022A 18" Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohms 691,44 546,66 St
FAI-FP18HP1030A 18" Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 699,03 552,64 St
FAI-FP18HP1030C 18" Speaker 1200 W 4 Ohm - Ferrite 699,03 552,64 St
FAI-FP18HP1042A 18" Speaker 8 Ohm - 1000 W 714,34 564,74 St
FAI-FP18HP1060A 18" Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohms 965,10 762,90 St
FAI-FP18HP1060ARK Faital Pro 18 HP 1060 A RK - Recone Kit for 18HP1060A 398,74 315,35 St
FAI-FP18HP1060C 18" Speaker 4 Ohm - 1200W 965,10 762,90 St
FAI-FP18HW1070A 18" Speaker 1600 W 8 Ohms 840,02 664,06 St
FAI-FP18XL1600A 18" Speaker 1600 W 8 Ohms 1.128,48 892,02 St
FAI-FP18XL1600C 18" Speaker 1600 W 4 Ohms 1.128,48 892,02 St
FAI-FP18XL1600RK Faital Pro 18 XL 1600 RK - Recone Kit for FP18XL1600 18&quot;
Speaker 1600 W 8 O
436,36 345,08 St
FAI-FP18XL1800A 18" Speaker 8 Ohm - 1600W 1.224,35 967,78 St
FAI-FP18XL2000A 18" Loudspeaker 8 Ohm - 2000 W 1.158,37 915,64 St
FAI-FP3FE22A 3" Speaker 20 W 8 Ohm 60,05 44,67 St
FAI-FP3FE22C 3" Speaker 20 W 4 Ohm 60,05 47,70 St
FAI-FP3FE25A 3" Speaker 20 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 34,04 25,38 St
FAI-FP3FE25B 3" Speaker 20 W 16 Ohm - Ferrite 34,04 27,14 St
FAI-FP4FE32A 4" Speaker 30 W 8 Ohms 65,12 48,43 St
FAI-FP4FE32B 4" Speaker 30 W 16 Ohms 73,81 58,57 St
FAI-FP4FE32C 4" Speaker 4 Ohm - 30W 73,81 58,57 St
FAI-FP4FE35B 4" Speaker 30 W 16 Ohm - Ferrite 31,10 31,10 St
FAI-FP4FE35C 4" Speaker 30 W 4 Ohm - Ferrite 31,10 31,10 St
FAI-FP5FE100C 5" Speaker 4 Ohm - 80W 43,34 43,34 St
FAI-FP5FE120A 5" Speaker 80 W 8 Ohms 77,95 57,94 St
FAI-FP5PR160A 5" Speaker 120 W 8 Ohms Neodymium 188,19 148,96 St
FAI-FP6FE100A 6" Speaker 100 W 8 Ohms 82,89 61,64 St
FAI-FP6FE200A 6" Speaker 130 W 8 Ohms 92,20 73,10 St
FAI-FP6FE200B 6" Speaker 130 W 16 Ohms 92,20 73,10 St
FAI-FP6FE200C 6" Speaker 130 W 4 Ohms 92,20 73,10 St
FAI-FP6FE300A Faital Pro 6 FE 300 A - 6" Loudspeaker 175 W 8 Ohms 117,60 93,17 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Faital Pro     Pagina 3 van 4
 27-07-24 20:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
FAI-FP6HX150A 6" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 150 W + 15 W 8 Ohms 385,26 304,74 St
FAI-FP6HX150RK Faital Pro 6 HX 150 RK - Recone Kit for FP6HX150 18&quot; Speaker
150 W 8 Ohms
94,02 74,56 St
FAI-FP6HX150RKD Faital Pro 6 HX 150 RK D - Recone Kit for FP6HX150 18&quot; Speaker
150 W 8 Ohms
166,10 131,50 St
FAI-FP6PR110A 6" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohm - Ferrite 161,28 127,70 St
FAI-FP6PR122A 6" Speaker 120 W 8 Ohm 237,61 188,01 St
FAI-FP6PR150A 6" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 250,59 198,27 St
FAI-FP6PR150RK Faital Pro 6 PR 150 RK - Recone Kit for FP6PR150 6&quot; Speaker 150
W 8 Ohms
98,62 78,17 St
FAI-FP6PR160A 6PR160 6" Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm Neodymium - 120 W 248,50 196,61 St
FAI-FP6RS140B 6" Speaker 200 W 16 Ohms 241,64 191,21 St
FAI-FP8FE200A 8" Speaker 130 W 8 Ohms 101,47 80,43 St
FAI-FP8FE200C 8" Speaker 130 W 4 Ohms 101,47 80,43 St
FAI-FP8FE300A Faital Pro 8 FE 300 A - 8" Loudspeaker 250 W 8 Ohms 135,62 107,41 St
FAI-FP8HX150A 8" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 250 W + 15 W 8 Ohms 383,24 303,10 St
FAI-FP8HX200A 8" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 250 W + 30 W 8 Ohms 615,58 486,69 St
FAI-FP8HX230A 8" Coaxial Ferrite Speaker 8 Ohm - 250 W + 30 W 591,09 467,34 St
FAI-FP8PR155A 8" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 246,49 195,03 St
FAI-FP8PR200A 8" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 305,98 242,04 St
FAI-FP8PR200B 8" Speaker 16 Ohms - 200 W 321,78 254,53 St
FAI-FP8PR200RK Faital Pro 8 PR 200 RK - Recone Kit for FP8PR200 8&quot; Speaker 200
W 8 Ohms
141,51 112,07 St
FAI-FP8PR210A 8" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 265,90 210,37 St
FAI-FP8RS250A 8" Speaker 8 Ohm - 200W 287,05 227,08 St
FAI-FPFD371A 37 mm Compression Driver 35 W 8 Ohms 274,90 217,48 St
FAI-FPHF100A 1" Compression Driver 30 W 8 Ohms 96,46 76,47 St
FAI-FPHF102A 1" Compression Driver 30 W 8 Ohms 144,43 114,37 St
FAI-FPHF103A 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 204,73 162,03 St
FAI-FPHF104A 1" Compression Driver 40 W 8 Ohms 236,33 187,00 St
FAI-FPHF104ARK Faital Pro HF 104 A RK - Recone Kit for FPHF104 8&quot; Speaker 40 W
8 Ohms
123,89 98,14 St
FAI-FPHF104B 1" Compression Driver 16 Ohms - 40 W 236,33 187,00 St
FAI-FPHF105A 1" Compression Driver 40 W 8 Ohms 196,07 155,18 St
FAI-FPHF107A 1" Compression Driver 70 W 8 Ohms 282,23 223,28 St
FAI-FPHF107B 1" Compression Driver 70 W 16 Ohms 282,23 223,28 St
FAI-FPHF108A 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 316,62 250,45 St
FAI-FPHF108B 1" Compression Driver 16 Ohms - 60 W 316,62 250,45 St
FAI-FPHF108RA 1" Compression Driver 8 Ohms - 60 W 353,89 279,91 St
FAI-FPHF108RB 1" Compression Driver 16 Ohms - 60 W 353,89 279,91 St
FAI-FPHF109A 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 246,03 194,66 St
FAI-FPHF10AKA 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 439,54 347,59 St
FAI-FPHF10AKB 1" Driver 16 Ohm - 60 W 439,54 347,59 St
FAI-FPHF10AKRK Faital Pro HF 10 AKRK - Diaphragm for FPHF10 1&quot; HF Driver 60 W
8 ohms
189,49 149,95 St
FAI-FPHF10ATA 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 225,28 225,28 St
FAI-FPHF10ATRK Faital Pro HF 10 ATRK - Diaphragm for FPHF10AT 1&quot; HF Driver 60
W 8 ohms
117,37 117,37 St
FAI-FPHF10RKA 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 219,68 219,68 St
FAI-FPHF10RKRK Faital Pro HF 10 RKRK - Diaphragm for FPHF10RK 1&quot; HF Driver 60
W 8 ohms
116,37 116,37 St
FAI-FPHF10RTA 1" Compression Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 312,18 231,60 St
FAI-FPHF10RTRK Faital Pro HF 10 RTRK - Diaphragm for FPHF10RT 1&quot; HF Driver 60
W 8 ohms
103,96 103,96 St
FAI-FPHF111A 1" Compression Driver 8 Ohms - 40 W 162,38 128,59 St
FAI-FPHF1400A 1.4" Driver 8 Ohm - 100W 804,48 635,98 St
FAI-FPHF1400B 1.4" Driver 16 Ohm - 100W 804,48 635,98 St
FAI-FPHF140A 1.4" Compression Driver 70 W 8 Ohm 595,97 471,20 St
FAI-FPHF140BRK Faital Pro HF 140 B RK - Diaphragm for FPHF140 1.4&quot; HF Driver 70
W 16 ohms
321,41 254,23 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Faital Pro     Pagina 4 van 4
 27-07-24 20:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
FAI-FPHF140RK Faital Pro HF 140 RK - Diaphragm for FPHF140 1.4&quot; HF Driver 70
W 8 ohms
321,41 254,23 St
FAI-FPHF141A 1.4" Compression Driver 90 W 8 Ohm 503,20 397,90 St
FAI-FPHF141B 1.4" Driver 16 Ohm - 90 W 503,20 397,90 St
FAI-FPHF1440A 1.4" Compression Driver 120 W 8 Ohm 685,82 542,21 St
FAI-FPHF144A 1.4" Compression Driver 80 W 8 469,96 371,64 St
FAI-FPHF144B 1.4" Compression Driver 16 Ohm - 80 W 469,96 371,64 St
FAI-FPHF144RK Faital Pro HF 144 RK - Diaphragm for FPHF144 1.4&quot; HF Driver 80
W 8 ohms
216,65 171,45 St
FAI-FPHF146A 1.4" Compression Driver 80 W 8 Ohms 494,01 390,62 St
FAI-FPHF146B 1.4" Compression Driver 80 W 16 Ohms 494,01 390,62 St
FAI-FPHF14ATA 1.4" Compression Driver 90 W 8 Ohms 523,51 523,51 St
FAI-FPHF14ATB 1.4" Compression Driver 90 W 16 Ohms 463,14 463,14 St
FAI-FPHF14ATRK Faital Pro HF 14 ATRK - Diaphragm for FPHF14AT 1.4&quot; HF Driver
90 W 8 ohms
168,90 168,90 St
FAI-FPHF200A 2" Compression Driver 70 W 8 Ohms 606,44 449,77 St
FAI-FPHF200RK Faital Pro HF 200 RK - Diaphragm for FPHF200 2&quot; HF Driver 70 W
8 ohms
300,93 238,03 St
FAI-FPHF201A 2" Compression Driver 100 W 8 Ohms 440,68 348,49 St
FAI-FPHF204A 2" Compression Driver 80 W 8 Ohms 497,31 393,30 St
FAI-FPHF204B 2" Compression Driver 16 Ohm - 80 W 497,31 393,30 St
FAI-FPHF204RK Faital Pro HF 204 RK - Diaphragm for FPHF204 2&quot; HF Driver 80 W
8 ohms
232,86 184,27 St
FAI-FPHMF200A 2" Compression Driver 8 Ohm - 40 W 574,07 453,90 St
FAI-FPLTH102 Tweeter Horn 1" 60¶ø x 50¶ø 125,46 99,39 St
FAI-FPLTH142 Tweeter Horn 1.4" 60¶ø x 50¶ø 131,25 103,96 St
FAI-FPM5N1280D 5" Speaker 80 W 12 Ohms 175,61 139,01 St
FAI-FPM5N1280RK Faital Pro M 5 N 1280 RK - Recone Kit for FPM5N1280 5&quot; Speaker
80 W 8 Ohms
49,38 49,38 St
FAI-FPM5N880A 5" Speaker 80 W 8 Ohms 232,05 183,62 St
FAI-FPSTH100 Tweeter Horn 1" 80¶ø x 70¶ø 69,94 55,54 St
FAI-FPW8N8150A 8" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 265,92 210,38 St
FAI-FPW8N8150RK Faital Pro W 8 N 8150 RK - Recone Kit for FPW8N8150 8&quot; Speaker
150 W 8 Ohms
141,51 112,07 St